
T'tl# 2012 Annual Meeting AttendeesState/ProvidenceEmail Phone

1 Ackerly, John MD jackerly@forgreenheat.org 202-365-4765
2 Alexander, Susan WI clayloft@centurytel.net 262-495-8110
3 Anderson, Lisa WI info@dmasonry.com 262-629-5166
4 Anderson, Paul WI info@damasonry.com 262-629-5166
5 Bell, George ON gmmbell@magma.ca 613-314-1014
6 Boye, Dylan OR boye.dylan@gmail.com 514-896-1793
7 Bozzo, Charles PA cbozzo007@msn.com 215-499-2145
8 Brincker, Michael Denmark lars@stenovne.dk
9 Broder, William MS

10 Brown, Frank BC fabrown5669@yahoo.com 250-488-2832
11 Brown, Jeremy MA jeremy@hillcrestmasonry.com 978-660-8612
12 Brown, Terri WI tbrown@oceanspray.com 608-435-6523
13 Buursma, Adam VT habitat8@myfairpoint.net 802-368-2890
14 Bushway, Steve MA sbushway@mac.com 413-634-0029
15 Chavez, John CO john@greenstoneco.com 303-919-3706
16 Chernov, Alex ON alex_stovemaster@yahoo.ca 519-938-9166
17 Ciciora, Bob IL bob@thepizzavia.com 630-910-8450
18 Claman, David TX dclaman@gmail.com 406-214-6144
19 Cohan, Steve WA hotrock@rockisland.com 360-376-5505
20 DaSilva, Tony ME tonydasilva74@gmail.com 207-557-4486
21 Davies, John ON davies_j@hotmail.com 519-538-9472
22 Deholf, Colby OH cdehoff@wgpaver.com 330-206-2009
23 Denham, Jackson MA jrdenham@wildblue.net 413-446-4409
24 Edleson, Eva OR max@firespeaking.com 541-294-5232
25 Edleson, Max OR max@firespeaking.com 541-294-5232
26 French, Dan MO dfrenchy47@yahoo.com (314) 265-9083
27 Frenette, Michael NY woodnymf@northnet.org 518-359-714227 Frenette, Michael NY woodnymf@northnet.org 518-359-7142
28 Frisch, Derek WA derekfrisch89@frontier.com 425-530-3887
29 Frisch, James P WA James@westernmasonry.net. (425) 223-8270
30 Frisch, Jim WA westernmasonry@frontier.com 425.210.4002
31 Frisch, Jerry WA lopezquarries@verizon.net 425.422.2447
32 Gibson, James TN knobcreekforge.com 865-216-1525
33 Givens, Dan AK stonecastle@gci.net 907-474-3465
34 Glick, Ira MD info@cowkad.com (412) 609-9613
35 Goodman, Scott NY Scott@good-heat.com 585-451-3991
36 Grzadziel, Andrew CT grzadziel@sbcglobal.net 860- 482-8255
37 Hamilton, Toby AK thepowerofzero@yahoo.com 907-388-9382
38 Hargrave, Doug VA info@VirginiaRadiant.com 434-996-0375
39 Hargrave, Sharlene VA info@VirginiaRadiant.com 434-996-0375
40 Hart, Gary MO aaronltd@swbell.net 314-578-4612
41 Hanavan, Rob OH rob@rainbowcincy.com 859-630-0195
42 Helbro, Lars Denmark lars@stenovne.dk
43 Helicke, Matt CO matthelicke@yahoo.com 970-631-7386
44 Janus, Paul OR fire52pj@aol.com 702-423-7946
45 Jenkins, Patrick ON enouchshammer@hotmail.com 613-484-3007
46 Kavanagh, Zake BC zakkavanagh@yahoo.com 250-368-0073
47 Klipfel, Brian NJ Brian@fireworksmansonry.com 908-420-0140
48 Koontz, Jeff TN koontzj@earthlink.net 901-581-2862
49 Kraabel, Jay WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-606-2292
50 Kingsbury, Brian AK susitnaengineering@mtaonline.net 907-841-7885
51 Lepel, Hendrik Ireland kirdnehl@hotmail.com 00353-868838400



52 Larmarche, Simon QC rakaliptus@yahoo.ca 418-514-9082
53 Lin, Vance NC vancelin@gmail.com 646-229-5681

54 Lucchese, Derek ON bothhandsbread@yahoo.com 807 620 9793
55 Luckner, Jim NY jimluckn@hvi.net 845-656-3635
56 Lyday, John NY stonemountain@roadrunner.com 716-863-6541
57 MacDonald, Shane PE omackey_67@hotmail.com 902-940-2480
58 Manley, Pat ME jpmanley@midcoast.com 207-845-2440
59 Marcantino, Tom ON tom.marcantonio@telus.com 615.820.4173
60 Mayer, Doug WI pj717@sbcglobal.com 262-689-3050
61 McCartney, Matthew ON mattmccartney@hotmail.com 613-539-4233
62 McCutchan, Ryan CA rmccutchan@gmail.com 707-269-0211
63 McDougall, John ON jmc@ripnet.com 613-267-1908
64 McElderry, John DE santorocon@mac.com 302-420-8480
65 Miscovitch, Richard NC smiscovich@gmail.com   401-699-5011
66 Miscovitch, Steph NC smiscovich@gmail.com   401-699-5011
67 Moore, David MD yellowcat@myactv.net 301-797-4137
68 Newman, Kevin ON kn.newman@gmail.com 416-821-6590
69 Newman, Ryan ON kn.newman@gmail.com 416-821-6590
70 Overk, Glenn NJ solidtimberconstruction@gmail.com908-479-6370
71 Owens, Jeffery MI jtomasonry@comcast.net 313-388-1424
72 Padgitt, Gene MO margepadgitt@comcast.net 816-461-3665
73 Padgitt, Marge MO margepadgitt@comcast.net 816-461-3665
74 Palat, Jan NY kpt.macicka@gmail.com 718-207-1450
75 Pearson, Marty RI mpearson3@cox.net 508-699-5038
76 Peltier, Daniel WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
77 Pierret, Pascal France pierret.pascal@free.fr 33 6 81 85 13 69
78 Pineault, Carol QE carol.pineault@refraco.com 418-545-4200
79 Prior, Chris NY chris@priorfire.com 518-882-6091
80 Randolph, Kathleen WI goaskalice@inbox.com 414-507-511080 Randolph, Kathleen WI goaskalice@inbox.com 414-507-5110
81 Rimmington, John ON john@dswa.ca 905-885-4298
82 Richman, Jonathan CA 415-864-6625
83 Rhines, Thomas MI allchimney@gmail.com 517-543-7270
84 Roberts, Jim TN jimandjoni@gmail.com 406-548-7350
85 Rokas, Patrick QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450.247.2131
86 Santiago, Jonathon TX jsant27@gmail.com 843-687-7697
87 Sarcar, John MI princeykins@yahoo.com 810-984-1002
88 Savino, Daniel AB 75savino@gmail.com 403-686-7178
89 Scott, John ON canadianstonemason@gmail.com 613-464-2315
90 Senkerik, Petr Czech Rep. petrsen@yahoo.com +420 777 107 253
91 Senf, Norbert PQ mheat@mha-net.org 819.647.5092
92 Seymour, Mark NY m.j.seymour@gmail.com 315-265-0059
93 Small, Ed ME sheridan8@gwi.net 207-563-6712
94 Smith, Richard AZ execdir@mha-net.org 520-883-0191
95 Smyth, Sean MT sbmyth@hotmail.com 406-579-7753
96 Springer, Chris NH ironhammerstoneworks@live.com 603-387-9889
97 Sofronas, Michael NY msofronas@newleafstrategies.net 646-733-6590
98 Stichter, Kirk IN stichter.masonry@gmail.com 574-658-4239
99 Stichter, Philp IN stichter.masonry@gmail.com 574-658-4239

100 Stringfellow, Travis WA westernmasonry@verizon.net 425.485.4873
101 Temple, Jason WA jrtemple@gmail.com 360-379-2877
102 Thomen, David TN worm8@twlakes.net 931-397-2150
103 Trout, Tom NC tomtrout00@hotmail.com 828-675-5666
104 Troyer, Jason TN troyer.jason@gmail.com 931-639-2781
105 VanDunsen, Jane WI goaskalice@inbox.com 414-507-5110



106 Vergnas, Francois QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450.247.2131
107 Wilcox, Dave OH stonemason64@yahoo.com 567-204-5988

Full Voting Members in Red.


